Project
Catalog Number
Type
FL4-Q
Large LED Flood Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
FL4-Q-LED
rev: 11282018
HOUSING
 - Heavy duty die cast aluminum housing and hinged
   gasketed frame
 - Bronze powdercoat bronze finish
 - Corrosion resistant housing and hardware
 - OxyShield 9-stage anti-oxidation process
 - Silicone rubber gasket
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - Dimmable driver standard
 - 347V-480V also available
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oC) -  50oC (122oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Clear glass lens
 - High quality heat sinks for temperature control
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - 385,000 Hours @ L70
 - CRI: 80
 - 4000K and 5000K available
 - Type V: 110oH x 110oV NEMA 7H x 7V
ILLUMINATION
 - 68.2W LED
 - 75 System Watts
 - ~400W HID
MOUNTING
- Mounts with slipfitter, yoke, or wall bracket
CATALOG #            Lumens     Distribution Color    Lens
FL4-Q-68L-QT-40K-CL 6,772 Type V 4000K     Clear
FL4-Q-68L-QT-40K -PL 6,433 Type V 4000K     Prismatic
FL4-Q-68L-QT-50K-CL 7,401 Type V 5000K     Clear
FL4-Q-68L-QT-50K -PL 7,031 Type V 5000K     Prismatic
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
SF - Slipfitter
AY - Large Yoke
ST - Small Yoke
SGP - Surge Protection
SGF - Single Fuse
DBF - Double Fuse
480V - 347-480V Driver
TWLPC3R - 3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
TWL7PIN - 7-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
TWLPC1 - 110-120V Twist Lock Photocell
TWLPC2 - 105-287V Twist Lock Photocell
TWLTD1 - 120V Twist Lock Time Delay PC
TWLTD2 - 277V Twist Lock Time Delay PC
TWLNSC - Twist Lock Non-Shorting Cap
  (Fixture always off)
TWLSC - Twist Lock Non-Shorting Cap
  (Fixture always on)
10YR - 10 Year Warranty
CC - Custom Color
USA - Made in USA
161/8"
ACCESSORIES (Ships on Side)
FL4-Q-GS - Glare Shield
FL4-Q-LG - Vandal Guard
FL4-Q-WG - Wire Guard
FL4-Q-WB - Swivel Wall Bracket
  120o Rotation
101/8"
101/4"
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cSAus Listed for Wet Locations
 - Meets UL Requirements
 - IP65 Rated
 - Assembled in USA available
-  Meets DLC Requirements
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
 - 10 Year Available
PHOTOMETRICS
FL4-Q-37L-QT-50K-T5
FL4-Q-68L-QT-50K-CL